extra charge on this account shall be paid by the corporation. Forest Royalty clearance 

Certificate is to be submitted by the Contractor along with their bills for the forest products, 

if any, utilized by them for the work.    

4. Estimated Amount: 

4.1 Rs 14, 19,427.00 (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty 

Seven) only.  

4.2 Relevant taxes and charges as applicable will be deducted from work value. 

5.  Payment Terms: 

5.1 Payment will be released after satisfactory completion of work as certified by the Engineer-

In-Charge. No part payment/advance payment will be entertained.

[...]

(i) Non-transferable Bid documents can be obtained from the Office of the Dy. General 

Manager (C), HCMW, RHEP, NEEPCO, Yayee/Hoz, Arunachal Pradesh on 

submission of application addressed to the DGM (C), HCMW, RHEP by paying a non-

refundable bid fee of Rs. 1180.00 (Rupees One Thousand One Hundred and Eighty 

only) in favour of NEEPCO Ltd., Yazali from 12.07.2021 to 31.07.2021 in any 

working days between 11.00 hours to 13.00 hours. 

(ii) Last date of submission of bid: On 06.08.2021 up to 13.00 hours at office of the                   

Dy. General Manager (C), HCMW, RHEP, NEEPCO.